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Awards & Recognitions

Among Top 10 
Emerging Institutes
By Times Of IndiaAmong Top 20  Promising

Universities of the Country
Ministry of Education, Govt. of India

ARIIA

Approvals & Affiliations 

Institute of Town Planners
India

Shri Bandaru Dattatreya
Hon'ble Governor, Haryana

Dr. Kiran Bedi Shri Ranbir Gangwa
Former Lieutenant Governor of Puducherry

First Woman IPS of India 

Hon'ble Cabinet Minister, PWD and 
Public Health,Govt. of Haryana

Chairman Parliamentary Standing Committee 
on Coal, Mines & Steel | Former Cabinet Minister, GOI



THE OSGU 
ADVANTAGE

14 Schools

22K+ Students

20+ Foreign Partnership

250+ Courses

400+ Industrial Partner

In-Depth Project Work

World Class
Infrastructure

Dedicated Placement 
Cell & Incubation Center

Focus on Research & Development

Multi-Cultural
Environment

Holistic Learning
Development

Highly Knowledgeable 
Intellectual Pool
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Knowledge 
Base Campus 
The University sprawls over 35 acres of rich, stunning 
single-site campus which is the most glorious asset of the University. 
You'll find everything within close walking distance ranging from 
open spaces, gardens, sports pitches and of course the academic buildings.
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We've invested 
in for the future 
So that you can 
create yours. 



BE INDUSTRY-READY
CAREER GUIDANCE & DEVELOPMENT  CELL

Esteemed Recruiters 
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ECE

SACHIN KUMAR 
B.Tech (Electrical)

Dusky Stallion Education
& Training Services P. Ltd.
(DSETS) 

TAMANNA VERMA   
B.Sc RIT

Govt. Hospital, Hansi

ANKIT SONI   
B. Pharmacy

Aristo Pharmaceuticals 

92%
OVERALL PLACEMENT

400+
INDUSTRY PARTNERS

SIMRAN
MBA

Muthoot Finance

SAGAR NAIN
B.Sc (Agri)

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, 
GOI

Apoorva Batra
B.Tech. CSE

SHAHAB DASS   
Dip. Opto.

Lenskart  Optometrist  
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HOME AWAY FROM HOME
OSGU Accommodation

The campus hostel is thoughtfully designed with well 
decorated furnished rooms and each air cooled room 
accommodates two students. It includes mattresses, 
curtains designer study table, mess facility etc. The entire 
campus has a 100% power backup including cafeteria, 
photostate shop, gymnasium etc. The university provides  
vigilant security round the clock to all the stake holders.



Campus Life
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SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (SET)

Courses              Duration  
 Academic

Fee Per Sem. (Rs.)        

l B.Tech - CSE (Artificial Intelligence, Cyber Security) 4 Yrs.  47,500

l B.Tech (LEET) - Civil, CSE, EE, ME, P&P, ECE, Fire Safety  3 Yrs.  37,500

l B.Tech - CSE, Civil, EE, ME, P&P, ECE, Fire Safety 4 Yrs.  37,500

l B. Sc. - Computer Science 3 Yrs.  20,000

l M.Tech - CSE, EE (Power System), ME, ECE, Civil (Geo-Tech.,  2 Yrs.  37,500

l BCA (AICTE Approved)  3 Yrs.  20,000

l MCA, M. Sc. (Computer Science) 2 Yrs.  30,000

l B.Tech (LEET) - CSE (Artificial Intelligence, Cyber Security)  3 Yrs.  47,500

l BCA (Cyber Security, AI & Data Science)   3 Yrs.  25,000

 Structure, Transportation, CTM, Environmental Engg.)

SCHOOL OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES (SPS)

l Pharm. D (PB) 3 Yrs. 74500

 Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance, Regulatory Affairs

l B. Pharm (Practice) 2 Yrs. 27500

l Pharm. D 6 Yrs. 60000

l M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Chemistry, Industrial Pharmacy, 2 Yrs.  49,500

 Pharmaceutical Analysis)

l D. Pharmacy 2 Yrs.  55,000

l B. Pharmacy/B. Pharmacy (LEET) 4/3 Yrs.  40,000

l M. Pharmacy (Phamaceutics) 2 Yrs.  54,500
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SCHOOL OF COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT (SCM)

l BBA Finance 3 Yrs.  25,000

l BBA/B.Com 3 Yrs.  20,000

l M. Com (Marketing, Finance, HR)  2 Yrs.  24,750

l MBA (Executive) ( Supply Chain Management,  2 Yrs.  40,000

l MBA (Marketing, Finance, HR, IB, Insurance) 2 Yrs.  30,000

 Hospital Administration, Digital Marketing & E Commerce, 

 Agricultural Business)

SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES & HUMANITIES (SSH)

l B. Lib. & Info. Science 1 Yr.  20,000

l M. A. - English, Hindi, Sociology, Political Science,  2 Yrs.  24,750

l M. Lib. & Info. Science 1 Yr.  20,000

l B. A. 3 Yrs. 20,000

 History, Education, Economics, Psychology, Geography

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING (SAP)

l B. Planning 4 Yrs.  24,750

l M. Planning 2 Yrs. 49,500

l Bachelors of Fine Arts (BFA) 4 Yrs. 20,000 

l M. A. Fine Arts (Painting, Sculpture, Graphics & Applied) 2 Yrs.  25,000

l Masters of Fine Arts (Painting, Sculpture, Graphics & Applied) 2 Yrs.  25,000

SCHOOL OF PERFORMING & FINE ARTS (SPF)

Courses              Duration  
 Academic

Fee Per Sem. (Rs.)        
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SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE (SAG)

l B. Sc. (Hons.) – Agriculture 4 Yrs.  37,250

l M. Sc. – Agriculture (Agronomy, Horticulture,  2 Yrs.  35,000
 Agricultural Economics, Plant Pathology)

l Diploma in Agriculture 1 Yr.  20,000

SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES (SHS)

l Master of Public Health (MPH) 2 Yrs.  35,000

l B. Sc./B. Sc.(Hons.) - Radiology & Imaging Technology, OT &  3/4 Yrs. 32,500

 Anesthesia Technology, Optometry, Medical Lab Technology,   

l Bachelors of Physiotherapy (BPT) 4+1/2 Yrs.  32,500

l B. Sc.(LEET) - Radiology & Imaging Technology, OT &  2 Yrs. 32,500

 Physician Assistant

 Anesthesia Technology, Optometry, Medical Lab Technology,  

l Diploma/ Diploma (LEET)- Radiology & Imaging Technology,  3/2 Yrs.  20,000

l Bachelor of Public Health (BPH) / BPH (Hons.) 3/4 Yrs.  32,500

 OT & Anaesthesia Technology, Optometry, MLT

l Diploma in Health Assistants 3 Yrs. 20,000

 Physician Assistant

l B.Sc./B.Sc. (Hons.) (Nutrition & Dietetics) 3/4 Yrs. 32,500 

 Neuroscience 

l Master of Physiotherapy (MPT) - Orthopedics, Sports Science 2 Yrs.  49,500

l Master of Hospital Administration (MHA) 2 Yrs. 35,000 

l M.Sc. - Radiology & Imaging Technology, OT & Anesthesia  2 Yrs.  35,000

 Technology, Optometry, Medical Lab Technology, 

 Physician Assistant

Courses              Duration  
 Academic

Fee Per Sem. (Rs.)        
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l B. Sc. – Medical, Non Medical 3 Yrs.  20,000

l B.Sc. - Microbiology, 3 Yrs.  20,000

l B.Sc. Food Technology, B.Sc. Forensic Science 3 Yrs.  32,500

 

 Zoology , Microbiology, Forensic Science,

 Environmental Science, Food Technology

l M. Sc. – Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics, Botany,  2 Yrs.  29,750

SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES (SAS)

l LL.B (Professional) 3 Yrs.  37,500

l B. A.LL. B 5 Yrs.  37,500

l LL. M - Criminal Law, Human Rights, Intellectual Property Rights,  2 Yrs.  47,500

 Labour & Industrial Law

 Constitutional & Administrative Law, Corporate & Finance Law, 

SCHOOL OF LEGAL STUDIES (SLS)

Courses              Duration  
 Academic

Fee Per Sem. (Rs.)        

l M. A. - Yoga 2 Yrs.  24,500

l B. Sc. - Yoga & Naturopathy 3 Yrs.  20,000

l Diploma - Yoga & Naturopathy 1 Yr.  20,000

l PG Diploma - Yoga Science & Therapy 1 Yr.  24,500

l M.Sc. Yoga Science & Therapy 2 Yrs.  24,500

SCHOOL OF YOGA & NATUROPATHY (SYN)
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l Examination Charges – Rs-1500/- per Semester  and ERP Charges will be Rs 500 Per Year 
l Uniform and the books have to be Purchased by the Student. (Summer Uniform , Corporate 

/Placement Suit, Sweater, Sports Kit)
l Student Kit Charges Rs 1500 (One Time)

l Prospectus cum Admission Charges - Rs 1000. 

  l Registration Charges for SAARC Countries Rs. 25,000/-

Note :



SCHOOL OF HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT (SHM)

Courses              Duration  
 Academic

Fee Per Sem. (Rs.)        

  

l Diploma in Hotel Management  3 Yrs.  20,000

l B.Sc. Hotel Management (B.Sc. HM)  3 Yrs.  32,500

l BHM    4 Yrs.  32,500

l M.Sc. Hotel Management 2 Yrs.  30,000

SCHOOL OF TEACHER EDUCATION (STE)

l B.Sc. (Hons.) Clinical Psychology 4 Yrs.  45,000

l PGDRP (Post Graduate Diploma in Rehabilitation Psychology) 1 Yr. 55,000

l B.Ed. Special Education  (VI, HI, ID) 2 Yrs.  49,000

l M.Phil (Clinical Psychology) 2 Yrs. 1,79,000

l M.Phil (Rehabilitation Psychology) 2 Yrs.  99,000

l BA.B.Ed. Special Education  (ID-Middle Stage) 4 Yrs.  30,000

l B.Ed. M.Ed. Special Education  (ID, SLD) 3 Yrs.  55,000

l B.Ed. Special Education  (LD, MD) 2 Yrs.  39,000
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HOSTEL TYPES & CHARGES

 a 4 Seater Common Washroom  60,000

 d 3 Seater Attached Washroom 84,000

 g 1 Seater Attached Washroom 1,44,000

 e 2 Seater Common Washroom 84,000

 b 4 Seater Attached Washroom 72,000

 c 3 Seater Common Washroom 72,000

 f 2 Seater Attached Washroom 96,000

No. Hostel Annual Charges (INR)Accommodation Option 

Dietetics, Law, Journalism & Mass Communication, 

Microbiology, Yoga & Naturopathy, Hotel Management

Para-Medical (Optometry, Medical Lab Tech., Physiotherapy, 3 Yrs. 67,500

Radiology)

Computer Science Engg., Electrical Engineering, Electronics & 3 Yrs. 50,000
Communication, Mechanical Engineering, Civil Engineering, 
Management, Commerce, Fine Arts, Library & Information 
Science, Education, Sociology, Psychology, Political Science, 
History, Geography, Economics, Public Administration, English, 
Hindi, Sanskrit, Agriculture, Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics,

Botany, Biochemistry, Zoology, Environmental Science, 

Home Science, Biotechnology, Forensic Science, Food Technology, 

Statistics, Pharmaceutical Sciences, Public Health, Nutrition & 

RESEARCH PROGRAMMES (Ph.D.)

Courses              Duration  
 Academic

Fee Per Sem. (Rs.)        

l For AC Hostel Rs. (12000/-) + Electricity charges will be charged seperately per student per annum.

l Note : Registration Charges for Ph.D 40,000/-
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Group Discussions
& Presentation

Our students benefit from a rich, 
stimulating and intellectually 
challenging community where 
a student works alongside faculty. 

INFRASTRUCTURAL FACILITIES
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ULTRA MODERN
CLASSROOMS

WORKSHOP & 
RESEARCH CENTER

TRANSPORT BANKING



Sports & 
Cultural Activities

22000+
Students &
Counting

250+
Programs

400+
Industry
Partners

14
Schools

Globally
Talented

Academicians



NH-52, Hisar-Chandigarh Road, Hisar
Haryana (India)-125001

Contact : +91 86078 99999, +91 82550 99999
Website : www.osgu.ac.in
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